4080 Pike Lane n Concord, CA  94520 n Tel (925) 827-9010 n Fax (925) 827-9023 n PIsales@pacificinstruments.com
2017-02-01
Series 6800 for thermocouple applications is a ready-to-run, high
performance measurement system available in many configurations.
Each 6800 utilizes an amplifier, filter and digitizer plus a Uniform
Temperature Reference (UTR) creating a very flexible system.
The Uniform Temperature Reference (UTR) converts from specific
thermocouple wire to copper wire within a uniform temperature

(including connectors).
Weight ..................Approximately 25 pounds with all channel modules.
ORDERING INFORMATION
6860-32 ................32-Ch TC Scanner w/ external UTR
6860-64 ................64-Ch TC Scanner w/ external UTR
6860-96 ................96-Ch TC Scanner w/ external UTR
6860-128 ..............128-Ch TC Scanner w/ external UTR
6800-PCCOWU ......Operators Workstation
4080 Pike Lane n Concord, CA  94520 n Tel (925) 827-9010 n Fax (925) 827-9023 n PIsales@pacificinstruments.com
MODEL 6860
Uniform Temperature References
ACCURACY
6860-UTR.................±0.25°C.
6860-UTR-2U...........±0.5°C.
INPUTS
6860-UTR.................Screw terminals.
6860-UTR-2U...........Thermocouple mini-jack. Type T standard.
Other thermocouple types available upon
request.
OUTPUTS
6860-UTR.................2-Meter cables supplied for connection to the
6860 Voltage Input Module.  Custom length
cables are available.
6860-UTR-2U...........2-Meter cables supplied for connection to the
6860 Voltage Input Module. Custom length
cables are available.
ENVIRONMENTAL
Temperature ..............0°C to +50°C.  Maximum rate of change for
specified accuracy is 10°C/hour
Humidity ...................Up to 95% without condensation.
SIZE
6860-UTR.................9 inches wide including mounting flanges, 8
inches high, 2.5 inches deep.
6860-UTR-2U...........19-inch rack mounting, 2U (3.5 inches high).
Depth is 8 inches.
SPECIFICATIONS
The included Uniform Temperature Reference (UTR) converts from
specific thermocouple wire to copper wire within a uniform